JUDD CHORUS AND ADV. REC. REHEARSALS/NOV. 2014
BARNES AND NOBLE PERFORMANCE COMING SOON!

FRIDAY NOVEMBER 21st
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869 US Highway 1, North Brunswick, NJ 08902

BARNES & NOBLE PERFORMING GROUPS:
3RD GRADE CHORUS PART 1 5:30-5:45PM

ADVANCED RECORDERS 5:45-6:00PM

3RD GRADE CHORUS PART 2 6:00-6:15PM

(Families stay with kids during performance. Performers wear white/ black.)
http://juddmusic.wordpress.com/
Monday Nov. 3, 2014
810 SOM Actors





4/5th Solos/TC @ Recess

Wednesday Nov. 4, 2014
4th Grade Chorus @ 810




Monday Nov. 10, 2014
8:10am SOM Actors




4/5th Solos/TC @ Recess 
Tuesday Nov. 11, 2014
3rd Gr. chorus at 8:10am



4/5th P1 @ Recess
SOM Actors 330-5pm
Wednesday Nov. 12, 2014
4th Gr. chorus at 8:10am



3rd Gr P1 @ recess
Officers @ recess
Thursday Nov. 13, 2014
5th Gr. chorus at 8:10am



4/5th P2 @ Recess
Friday Nov. 14, 2014
4/5th Adv. Rec. @ 810am AND Recess

3rd Grade P2 @ Recess

Monday Nov. 17, 2014
SOM @ 810am





4/5th Solos/TC @ Recess
Tuesday Nov. 18, 2014
3rd gr. chorus at 8:10am    



4/5 P2 Chorus @ Rec
NO SOM AFTER SCHOOL

Wednesday Nov. 19, 2014/1:30 Closing
4th Grade chorus at 810am 



SOM 1:30-3:30pm
Thursday Nov. 20, 2014/1:30 Closing
5th Grade Chorus @ 810am



SOM 1:30-3:30pm

Friday Nov. 21, 2014/1:30 Closing
Advanced Recorders @ 810am
3RD Grade Chorus Evening Barnes & Noble Performance
869 US Highway 1, North Brunswick 

All wear white shirts/black pants-skirts


Parents stay with children for the whole performance
We will start right on time(
Performing Groups:

3RD Gr. Chorus Part 1: 1 5:30-5:45PM

Adv. Recorders: 5:45-600PM

3RD Gr. Chorus Part 2: 6:00-6:15PM
Monday Nov. 24, 2014
SOM Actors @ 810am



4/5th Solos/TC @ Recess 
Tuesday Nov. 25, 2014
3rd gr. chorus at 8:10am    


All 5th Chorus @ rec (no 4th)
Wednesday Nov. 26, 2014
4th Grade Chorus @ 810am


HAPPY THANKSGIVING!
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COMING SOON!   JUDD 4/5TH GRADE WINTER CONCERT!
PERFORMANCE:  Mon. Dec. 8th 9:30am at Judd school and 7pm at NBTHS!
STUDENTS PERFORMING:  2/3rd Yr Orchestra, 2nd Yr Band, 4/5th Gr. Chorus, Advanced Recorders, Shepherd/Savino/Ta Classes on Tone Chimes
DRESS:  Performing students wear white and black
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